POWER FLEX SOLO 160 - 2100K

PFS160-21-2004

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Description

6.25MM CUT | 1000MM

Product Code

Product Range

PFS160-21-2004

Power Flex

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

POWER FLEX SOLO 160 | 2100K | 10MM |
IP20 | 24V | 94CRI | 4.8W | 504LM |

Dimensions

Cutting Interval

LED Pitch

Bend Direction
Minimum Bend Radius
Colour Temperature
Bin/step

CRI Rating

Lifetime

Operating Temp

IP Rating

Mounting

Connection

TECHNICAL DRAWING

H1.92/W10.00mm
6.25mm

6.25mm

TV

30mm

2100K

3SDCM

94.00

> 50000 h
-20°Cto 55°C
IP20

3M 5930 VHB Tape

Hardwire tales

PERFORMANCE DATA (for 1000mm)

Power Consumption
Supply Voltage
Supply Current
Luminous Flux
Lumen Efficacy

Max Power Length

Beam Angle
U ce ot
5m @

4.80 W

24\ DC
0.20A
504.00lm/m
105.00Im/w
5000mm
120°

79/80 CRI 90+
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+44 (0) 203 137 7305
info@ledflexgroup.co.uk

www.ledflexgroup.com



